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ler Torneo CMI 2024

Calendario: Cancha Verde / FASE DE GRUPOS

Fecha/lugar

30/03/2410:00
CANCHA 6 CA

30/03/2410:20
CANCHA 6 CA

30/03/2412:00
CANCHA 6 CA

30/03/2412:20
CANCHA 6 CA

30/03/2414:00
CANCHA 6 CA

30/03/2414:20
CANCHA 6 CA

Fecha/lugar

30/03/2410:40
CANCHA 6 CA

30/03/24 11:00
CANCHA 6 CA

30/03/2412:40
CANCHA 6 CA

30/03/2413:00
CANCHA 6 CA

30/03/24 14:40
CANCHA 6 CA

30/03/2415:00
CANCHA 6 CA

Fecha/lugar

30/03/24 11220
CANCHA 6 CA

30/03/24 1:40
CANCHA 6 CA

30/03/2413:20
CANCHA 6 CA

30/03/2413:40
CANCHA 6 CA

30/03/24 1520
CANCHA 6 CA

30/03/2415:40
CANCHA 6 CA

Local

Renato Lagos PeAailillo
Trinidad Cereceda
Santiago Murillo Silva
Alison Balcazar Irarrézabal
Paz Guevara

Harold Glaser Brochet

Local

Valeria Ignacia Zeballos Castro
Lucas Caceres Diaz

Santiago Murillo Silva

Emilia Lopez Barraza

Paz Guevara

Brissa Mansilla Nufiez

Local

Renato Lagos PeAailillo
Valeria Ignacia Zeballos Castro
Emilia Lopez Barraza

Martin Rivera Calderén

Brissa Mansilla Nufiez

Josefa Valderrama Bustos

1/1

Resultado

1-4

1-4

4-0

34

4

Resultado

4-0

-4

4-0

43

4-2

Resultado

2-4

4-0

2-4

43

0-4

Visitante

Lucas Caceres Diaz

Valeria Ignacia Zeballos Castro

Martin Rivera Calderén

Emilia Lépez Barraza

Josefa Valderrama Bustos

Brissa Mansilla Nufiez

Visitante

Renato Lagos PeAailillo

Trinidad Cereceda

Alison Balcazar Irarrazabal

Martin Rivera Calderén

Harold Glaser Brochet

Josefa Valderrama Bustos

Visitante

Trinidad Cereceda

Lucas Caceres Diaz

Santiago Muirillo Silva

Alison Balcazar Irarrazabal

Paz Guevara

Harold Glaser Brochet
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